Department of Health

305 PLASTIC SURGERY, CORP

License Number: OSR1398

Data As Of 11/27/2025
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue
Date

Address of Record

Discipline on File
Public Complaint

Office Surgery Registration

OSR1398

Clear/

Surgery w moderate/conscious to deep sedation
1/1/0001

05/24/2019

564 SW 42 AVENUE
3RD FLOOR

MIAMI, FL 33134

No

No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
AGREDA RECIO, DUADYS ADDITIONAL SURGICAL UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL 06/25/2021
STAFF
ALLY, CHRISTOPHER AFDAL  ANESTHESIA PROVIDER ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED 9284176 01/01/2025

NURSE


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

AMIN, ATUL K MD
AMIN, ATUL K MD
ARGUELLES, PEDRO

BROWN, STEPHANIE MARIA

CAMPOS MARTINEZ, ROSA

ILVIA

CORNISH, ALEXANDRA MARIA

MS

CORREA CHAVECO, ALBIS

DEL RISCO, JESUS LAZARO

DIETSCH, GABRIEL

FERNANDEZ, YAITE

GIL CALA, DAYME

[ZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS
[ZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS
[ZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS
[ZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS

JMENEZ TORRENS, MARIA

KING, JAMES MICHAEL

LEHMAN, KYLE

LEON, MIGUEL ANGEL

MARTINEZ MORALES,

ELIZABET

MARTINEZ MORALES,
ELIZABET

MUNOZ, DANNY RENE

NOSRATI, NAVEED

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, YAIRIA

RIVAS, GABRY ANTONIO

ROMAN PEREZ, YOEL

SOCORRO, ELIO
TAPANES, MARLENE

URUETA, ESTHER CECILIA

VALDERA, JANICE

VEGA, PAUL MICHAEL

Relationship
DESIGNATED PHYSICIAN
PHYSICIAN

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

RECOVERY

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

MEDICAL PRACTITIONER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

AGENT

OFFICER

OWNER

PRINCIPAL
ADDITIONAL SURGICAL

STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER
MEDICAL PRACTITIONER
RECOVERY

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

PHYSICIAN
RECOVERY
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

OFFICE MANAGER
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER
ADDITIONAL SURGICAL

STAFF
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

MEDICAL DOCTOR
REGISTERED NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

License
123736
123736

11007016

9541591

9243777

2512552

9248348

9357043

11002549

9176554

9520624

9520624

9311468

151149
9660173
11000769

9310289

9229852

11000770

Effective
Date

02/11/2025
02/11/2025
03/07/2024

03/07/2024

09/19/2025

10/17/2023

06/26/2025

08/27/2019

04/03/2024

03/07/2024

01/25/2024

02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
03/11/2024

11/20/2024

03/11/2024

11/17/2024

12/16/2019

08/23/2021

03/11/2024

03/07/2024
07/14/2025
04/15/2024

09/15/2022

01/22/2024
03/07/2024

03/31/2025

03/11/2024

09/08/2024



Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.



	305 PLASTIC SURGERY, CORP
	License Number: OSR1398
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

