305 PLASTIC SURGERY, CORP

License Number: OSR1398

Data As Of 11/27/2025

Profession Office Surgery Registration

License OSR1398
License Status Clear/

Qualifications Surgery w moderate/conscious to deep sedation

License Expiration Date 1/1/0001

License Original Issue

05/24/2019

Date

Address of Record 564 SW 42 AVENUE

3RD FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33134

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AGREDA RECIO, DUADYS	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		06/25/2021
ALLY, CHRISTOPHER AFDAL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9284176	01/01/2025

				Effective
Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Date
AMIN, ATUL K MD	DESIGNATED PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123736	02/11/2025
AMIN, ATUL K MD	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123736	02/11/2025
ARGUELLES, PEDRO	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		03/07/2024
BROWN, STEPHANIE MARIA	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11007016	03/07/2024
CAMPOS MARTINEZ, ROSA ILVIA	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9541591	09/19/2025
CORNISH, ALEXANDRA MARIA MS	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9243777	10/17/2023
CORREA CHAVECO, ALBIS	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		06/26/2025
DEL RISCO, JESUS LAZARO	MEDICAL PRACTITIONER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	2512552	08/27/2019
DIETSCH, GABRIEL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9248348	04/03/2024
FERNANDEZ, YAITE	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		03/07/2024
GIL CALA, DAYME	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/25/2024
IZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS	AGENT	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/25/2020
IZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS	OFFICER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/25/2020
IZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS	OWNER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/25/2020
IZQUIERDO, MARISLEYDIS	PRINCIPAL	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/25/2020
JIMENEZ TORRENS, MARIA	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		03/11/2024
KING, JAMES MICHAEL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9357043	11/20/2024
LEHMAN, KYLE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11002549	03/11/2024
LEON, MIGUEL ANGEL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9176554	11/17/2024
MARTINEZ MORALES, ELIZABET	MEDICAL PRACTITIONER	REGISTERED NURSE	9520624	12/16/2019
MARTINEZ MORALES, ELIZABET	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9520624	08/23/2021
MUNOZ, DANNY RENE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9311468	03/11/2024
NOSRATI, NAVEED	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151149	03/07/2024
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, YAIRIA	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9660173	07/14/2025
RIVAS, GABRY ANTONIO	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11000769	04/15/2024
ROMAN PEREZ, YOEL	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		09/15/2022
SOCORRO, ELIO	OFFICE MANAGER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/22/2024
TAPANES, MARLENE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9310289	03/07/2024
URUETA, ESTHER CECILIA	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9229852	03/31/2025
VALDERA, JANICE	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		03/11/2024
VEGA, PAUL MICHAEL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11000770	09/08/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.